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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 596,690,000.00 100,850,000.00 0.00 32,922,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00730,462,000.00 596,690,000.00 32,922,000.00100,850,000.000.00 730,462,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587
1 2022-01-11

104102 54,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054,290,000.00 54,290,000.00 0.000.000.00 54,290,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587
2 2022-01-11

101406 18,662,863.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,662,863.00 18,662,863.00 0.000.000.00 18,662,863.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROII-22-00023703 2022-02-21

101101 12,455,796.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,455,796.00 12,455,796.00 0.000.000.00 12,455,796.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROII-22-00044414 2022-05-31

104102 1,213,173.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,213,173.00 1,213,173.00 0.000.000.00 1,213,173.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROII-22-00044425 2022-05-31

101407 646,683.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00646,683.00 646,683.00 0.000.000.00 646,683.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-22-00055646 2022-07-13

101101 0.00 1,750,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,750,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.001,750,000.000.00 11,750,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROII-22-00062437 2022-08-02

101101 0.00 89,006,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0089,006,570.00 0.00 0.0089,006,570.000.00 89,006,570.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROII-22-00064168 2022-08-08

101101 0.00 19,900,000.00 0.00 31,400,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051,300,000.00 0.00 31,400,000.0019,900,000.000.00 51,300,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROII-22-00071089 2022-08-22

Sub-Total 683,958,515.00 211,506,570.00 0.00 74,322,000.00 969,787,085.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 683,958,515.00 211,506,570.00 0.00 969,787,085.0074,322,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

683,958,515.00 211,506,570.00 0.00 74,322,000.00 969,787,085.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 969,787,085.0074,322,000.000.00683,958,515.00 211,506,570.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 74,322,000.0074,322,000.00 894,974,366.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00609,145,796.00 0.00 894,974,366.000.00 609,145,796.00 211,506,570.00211,506,570.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 18,662,863.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0018,662,863.00 0.00 18,662,863.000.00 18,662,863.00 0.000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.000.00 646,683.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00646,683.00 0.00 646,683.000.00 646,683.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 55,503,173.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0055,503,173.00 0.00 55,503,173.000.00 55,503,173.00 0.000.00
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